AUTOMATIC LOAD TESTER
MAX SERIES
Smarter, High Accuracy And More Efficient Operation
MAX-1KN – Table Top
MAX-5KN- Twin Column
EQUIPPED WITH SMART ZERO FUNCTION
Displacement of zero point detection will be easier and smooth by smart
zero function

Performing co-ordinate settings, continuous automatic measurement is possible
Coordinate data is recorded for each product number and can be easily retested
MAX-1KN
Model XY-1010-P   (Stroke : 100x100mm)
  Model XY-2010    (Stroke : 200x100mm)
   Model XY-4520    ( Stroke : 450x200mm)
Safety Cover
With interlock
Prevent samples from flying out
Load cell
A standard load cell with the capacity of the tester is provided
If require additional, user may choose from below list as optional
Load Cell Model
HIGH LOW
Max. Capacity Load Resolution Max. Capacity Load Resolution
JLC-M10N 10N 0.001N 1N 0.0001N
JLC-M50N 50N 0.01N (0.005N)  5N 0.001N (0.0005N)
JLC-M100N 100N 0.01N 10N 0.001N
JLC-M500N 500N 0.1N (0.05N)  50N 0.01N (0.005N)
JLC-M1kN 1kN 0.1N   100N 0.01N
JLC-M5kN 5kN 1N (0.5N)  500N 0.1N (0.05N)
TCLM-10KN 10kN 1N   1kN 0.1N
TCLM-20KN 20kN 10N (20N)   2kN 1N (2N)
TCLM-50KN 50kN 10N (5N)   5kN 1N (0.5N)
TCLM-100KN 100kN 10N  10kN 1N
Optional Jigs for various testing
Can also design and manufacture according to the user’s  specification .
Please feel free to contact distributor for further discussion.
GW/GV  Wedge Chuck